PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

T181 - Hi-Vis Vision T-Shirt

Collection: PW3 High Visibility

Range: PW3

Shell Fabric: 55% Cotton, 45% Polyester, Knit 175¢g

Box Quantity: 48 PORTWES T

Product information Features

Constructed using premium HiVisTex Pro tape, this Cotton Comfort t-shirt . cE certified

offers excellent freedom of movement due to its segmented tape design.

Lightweight, stylish and breathable, this t-shirt is the perfect choice. - Moisture wicking fabric helping to keep the body warm, cool and dry
PW3 High Visibility

Portwest PW3 High Visibility is characterised by fresh dynamic designs,
premium fabrics and a contemporary fit. Using advanced HiVisTex Pro
retro reflective tape, the segmented heatseal tape flexes with movement. . 35+ UPF rated fabric to block 97% of UV rays
Certified to the latest international high visibility standards for complete

protection. - Crew neck

- Lightweight flexible HiVisTex Pro segmented reflective tape for
increased visibility

- Side vents
PW3
Portwest PW3™ contemporary workwear blends sports and lifestyle trends
with function, a modern fit and improved comfort. Utilising premium . 1 pocket for secure storage
fabrics, products are engineered for flexibility across a diverse range of
industry and trade end uses and offer exceptional value. - *Registered European Community Design

- Designed with a comfort fit

Colours
Standards

EN ISO 20471 Class 2
RIS-3279-TOM ISSUE 1 (ORANGE ONLY)
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PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

T181 - Hi-Vis Vision T-Shirt
Commodity Code: 6109100010

Test House

Wash care
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Item
T181YERS
T181YERM
T181YERL
T181YERXL
T181YERXXL
T181YERXXXL
T181YER4XL

=

Colour
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Warnings

MAX Do not dry clean

25x

Weight (Kg)
0.2590
0.2690
0.2830
0.3000
0.3280
0.3480
0.3600

Cubic (m?)
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602

EAN13 DUN14

5036108287949 15036108778086
5036108287932 15036108778079
5036108287925 15036108778062
5036108287956 15036108778093
5036108287963 15036108778109
5036108287970 15036108778116
5036108297108 15036108786838
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