PORTWEST_®

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

T181 - Hi-Vis Vision T-Shirt

Collection: PW3 High Visibility Range: PW3 Shell Fabric: 55% Cotton, 45% Polyester, Knit 175g Box Quantity: 48

Product information

Constructed using premium HiVisTex Pro tape, this Cotton Comfort t-shirt offers excellent freedom of movement due to its segmented tape design. Lightweight, stylish and breathable, this t-shirt is the perfect choice.

PW3 High Visibility

Portwest PW3 High Visibility is characterised by fresh dynamic designs, premium fabrics and a contemporary fit. Using advanced HiVisTex Pro retro reflective tape, the segmented heatseal tape flexes with movement. Certified to the latest international high visibility standards for complete protection.

PW3

Portwest PW3[™] contemporary workwear blends sports and lifestyle trends with function, a modern fit and improved comfort. Utilising premium fabrics, products are engineered for flexibility across a diverse range of industry and trade end uses and offer exceptional value.

Standards

EN ISO 20471 Class 2 RIS-3279-TOM ISSUE 1 (ORANGE ONLY)



Features

- CE certified
- Moisture wicking fabric helping to keep the body warm, cool and dry
- Lightweight flexible HiVisTex Pro segmented reflective tape for increased visibility
- 35+ UPF rated fabric to block 97% of UV rays
- Crew neck
- Side vents
- Designed with a comfort fit
- 1 pocket for secure storage
- *Registered European Community Design

Colours

S Đ

> S Y

PORTWEST.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

T181 - Hi-Vis Vision T-Shirt Commodity Code: 6109100010

Test House

Wash care	Warnings
₩ 🖄 🕅	Do not dry clean

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight (Kg)	Cubic (m ³)	EAN13	DUN14
T181YERS	Yellow	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.2590	0.0602	5036108287949	15036108778086
T181YERM	Yellow	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.2690	0.0602	5036108287932	15036108778079
T181YERL	Yellow	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.2830	0.0602	5036108287925	15036108778062
T181YERXL	Yellow	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.3000	0.0602	5036108287956	15036108778093
T181YERXXL	Yellow	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.3280	0.0602	5036108287963	15036108778109
T181YERXXXL	Yellow	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.3480	0.0602	5036108287970	15036108778116
T181YER4XL	Yellow	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.3600	0.0602	5036108297108	15036108786838